At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
RoHS Status:
IIT Publishing Status:
Power Loss:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
eClass:
E-nummer:
ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
ETIM 6:
Object Classification Code:
General Information
NT/S24.800
GHQ6050057R0002
4016779514682
NT/S24.800 Power Supply, 24VDC, 0.8A
Power supply for usage as the auxiliary power supply in EIB installations or other SELV
applications. Supplies a regulated output voltage of 24 V DC and a max. output current of
800 mA. Protection against overload and short-circuit.
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Intelligent Building Systems »  ABB i-bus KNX »  Power Supplies
Ordering
4016779514682
1 piece
85049005
Dimensions
72 mm
90 mm
64.5 mm
0.229 kg
Container Information
1 piece
77 mm
65 mm
92 mm
0.26 kg
Environmental
No declaration needed
Additional Information
Level 0 - Information enabled
5 W
NT/S24.800
KNX Power Supply
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
Classifications
7.0 27143114
1750017
EC002540 - DC-power supply
EC000675 - Power supply for bus system
EC000675 - Power supply for bus system
A
NT/S24.800
Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:
• Quote per purchase volume in real time.
• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.
• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.
• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.
• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.
To access the product, click on the green button.
Product Code Reference Product link
NT/S24.800 Power Supply, 24VDC, 0.8A NTS24800 NT/S24.800 Buy on EAN